Alameda S.D.
Allan Hancock Col.
Butte College
Contra Costa S.D.
Fresno P.D.

Los Angeles P.D.
Napa Valley Col.
Oakland P.D.
Orange Co. S.D.
Riverside Co. S.D.
Sacramento P.D.
San Bernardino S.D.
San Diego P.D.
Santa Rosa JC.
So. Bay Reg. T.C.
Stanislaus Co. TC

Ventura S.D.

TOTALS

DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC)

Cost per
# of Students Student
205 $1,000.00
80 $1,000.00
32 $1,000.00
110 $1,000.00
155 $1,000.00
120 $1,000.00
100 $1,000.00
105 $1,000.00
767 $1,000.00
220 $1,000.00
120 $1,000.00
160 $1,000.00
100 $1,000.00
109 $1,000.00
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Cost per FY

CONTRACTS 2016-17

MOTORCYCLE TRAINING

# of Students

Cost per
Student

Cost per FY

DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC), BASIC MOTORCYCLE
MOTORCYCLE UPDATE & BASIC NARCOTICS

MOTORCYCLE UPDATE

Attachment A

NARCOTICS INVESTIGATION

# of Students

Cost per
Student

Cost per FY

# of Students

Cost per
Student

Cost per FY

$205,000.00
$80,000.00
$32,000.00

$110,000.00

$155,000.00

$120,000.00

$100,000.00
$105,000.00
$767,000.00
$220,000.00
$120,000.00
$160,000.00
$100,000.00

$109,000.00

$2,383,000.00

90

12

25

198

325

$1,449.00

$1,061.00

$2,581.80

$1,329.00

$130,410.00

$12,732.00

$64,545.00

$263,142.00

$470,829.00

25

56

81

$296.00

$459.00

$7,400.00

$25,704.00

$33,104.00

GRAND TOTAL

80

80

$540.00

$43,200.00

$43,200.00

$2,930,133.00






