## CONTRACTS 2016-17 DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC), BASIC MOTORCYCLE MOTORCYCLE UPDATE & BASIC NARCOTICS

DRIVER TRAINING (EVOC) MOTORCYCLE TRAINING MOTORCYCLE UPDATE NARCOTICS INVESTIGATION

				·						·		
	# of Students	Cost per <u>Student</u>	Cost per FY	# of Students	Cost per Student		# of Students	Cost per Student	<del>-</del>	# of Students	Cost per Student	Cost per FY
Alameda S.D.	205	\$1,000.00	\$205,000.00	90	\$1,449.00	\$130,410.00	25	\$296.00	\$7,400.00			
Allan Hancock Col.	80	\$1,000.00	\$80,000.00									
Butte College	32	\$1,000.00	\$32,000.00									
Contra Costa S.D.	110	\$1,000.00	\$110,000.00									
Fresno P.D.				12	\$1,061.00	\$12,732.00	56	\$459.00	\$25,704.00			
Los Angeles P.D.				25	\$2,581.80	\$64,545.00						
Napa Valley Col.	155	\$1,000.00	\$155,000.00									
Oakland P.D.	120	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00									
Orange Co. S.D.										80	\$540.00	\$43,200.00
Riverside Co. S.D.	100	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00									
Sacramento P.D.	105	\$1,000.00	\$105,000.00									
San Bernardino S.D.	767	\$1,000.00	\$767,000.00	198	\$1,329.00	\$263,142.00						
San Diego P.D.	220	\$1,000.00	\$220,000.00									
Santa Rosa JC.	120	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00									
So. Bay Reg. T.C.	160	\$1,000.00	\$160,000.00									
Stanislaus Co. TC	100	\$1,000.00	\$100,000.00									
Ventura S.D.	109	\$1,000.00	\$109,000.00									
TOTALS	2,383		\$2,383,000.00	325	ı	\$470,829.00	81		\$33,104.00	80		\$43,200.00

GRAND TOTAL \$2,930,133.00